RECEIVED SEPT 9, 2019 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-190756

Tariff No. 10
Bremerton-Kitsap Airporter, Inc. dba Ft. Lewis/McChord Airporter C-903

Tenth Revised Page 4

Flexible Fares means the authority to charge, at the company’s discretion fares in any amount
at or below the maximum fares.

BKA, INC. FARES 0.05
KITSAP
Service Base Maximum Base Maximum
Location Fare-Reg Fare-Reg Child 2-11 Child 2-11
Poulsbo $20.25 $33.93 $10.25 $17.17
Silverdale $19.25 $32.24 $10.25 $17.17
(N) Silverdale — Express $31.00 $38.75 $15.00 $18.75
Bremerton $18.25 $30.58 $9.25 $15.49
(N) Bremerton — Express $30.00 $37.50 $14.00 $17.50
Baymont Inn & Suites
Port Orchard $16.25 $27.22 $8.25 $13.83
(N) Port Orchard — Express $27.00 $33.75 $13.00 $16.25
Purdy $14.25 $23.86 $7.25 $12.14
Gig Harbor $13.25 $22.20 $7.25 $12.14
NW Tacoma $12.25 $20.52 (A) $6.25 $10.46

COMMUTATION FARES: Ten (10) ride adult commutation fare books to be used within one year of sale
will be sold between any of the above points and Sea-Tac International Airport for 90% of the applicable
regular adult fare adding or subtracting sufficient cents when necessary to make commutation fares in
the nearest dollar amount.

ROUND TRIP FARES: Except otherwise specifically provided herein, round trip fares will be 100 % of
twice the applicable one-way Regular Adult fare, adding or subtracting sufficient cents when necessary

to make round trip fares end in the nearest dollar amount.

FLEXABLE FARES: Passenger fares do not cover ancillary charges such as baggage, cancellation fee, or
refund transaction fee, etc.

ISSUED: August 23, 2019 EFFECTIVE: October 26, 2019

ISSUED BY: Richard E. Asche, President Tenth Revised Page 4
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Flexible Fares means the authority to charge, at the company’s discretion fares in any amount
at or below the maximum fares.

BKA, INC. FARES 0.05

JBLM

Service Base Maximum Base Maximum
Location Fare-Reg Fare-Reg Child 2-11 Child 2-11
(N) JBLM $14.50 $24.30 $7.00 $11.73

COMMUTATION FARES: Ten (10) ride adult commutation fare books to be used within one year of sale
will be sold between any of the above points and Sea-Tac International Airport for 90% of the applicable
regular adult fare adding or subtracting sufficient cents when necessary to make commutation fares in
the nearest dollar amount.

ROUND TRIP FARES: Except otherwise specifically provided herein, round trip fares will be 100 % of
twice the applicable one-way Regular Adult fare, adding or subtracting sufficient cents when necessary

to make round trip fares end in the nearest dollar amount.

FLEXABLE FARES: Passenger fares do not cover ancillary charges such as baggage, cancellation fee, or
refund transaction fee, etc.
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